
V 2.0 

AUR30620 

AUR40216 

AUR50216 

MEM40119 

MEM50222 

CourseCode CRICOS
Course
code 

097860J

097860J

0100613 

102230D 

103664C 

091654G 

Qualification 

Upper Intermediate - ELICOS 

Advanced - ELICOS 

Certificate IV in Engineering 

Diploma of Engineering – Technical 

Certificate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology
Certificate IV in Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnosis* 

Diploma of Automotive Technology 

Locations 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 

201 Arden Street North
Melbourne
72-92 Langford St, 
North Melbourne 3051 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 
72-92 Langford St, 
North Melbourne 3051 

Note: These promotional prices only applicable for all enrollment confirmed by December 2024 

Duration 

94 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

41 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

64 Weeks 

30 Weeks 

Tuition
fees 

$200 per week

$200 per week

$9,000 

$ 11,500 

$7,800 

$23,250

$13,000 

$100 per Term

Sheila Baxter Training Centre Pty Ltd t/a Baxter Institute RTO Number: 7030 | CRICOS Provider Code: 02233M 

$750 

$500 

$300 

Material
Fees 

$1,500

$1,750 

$250 

Admin fee 
(Non-
Refundable)# 

ELICOS 

AUTOMOTIVE COURSES 

PRICE LIST 2024 Onshore 

ENGINEERING AND FABRICATION 

Term 1 Intake Term 2 Intake Term 3 Intake Term 4 Intake 
07 Oct 11 Nov 2024 

Package Price 

Package Price 

Package Price 

29 Jan 04 Mar 24Apr 27 May 15 July 19 Aug 

135
Weeks 

136
Weeks 

94 Weeks 

$23,500 

$16,500 

$30,500 

$1,000 

$1,000 

$2,750

$250 

$250
$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

(Inc.
Holiday) 

*Qualification has a prerequisite. For more information, please contact marketing@baxter.vic.edu.au 

$100 per Term

112009D



FNS40222 109963K Certificate IV in Accounting
and Bookkeeping 72-92 Langford St,

North Melbourne 3051 

$ 10,000 $400 

$250 

V 2.0 

AUR30620 

AUR40216 

AUR50216 

MEM40119 

MEM50222 

CourseCode CRICOS
Course
code 

0100613 

102230D 

103664C 

091654G 

Qualification 

Certificate IV in Engineering 

Diploma of Engineering – Technical 

Certificate III in Light Vehicle
Mechanical Technology
Certificate IV in Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnosis* 

Diploma of Automotive Technology 

Locations 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 

201 Arden Street North
Melbourne
72-92 Langford Street,
North Melbourne 3051 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 

72-92 Langford St,
North Melbourne 3051 
72-92 Langford St, 
North Melbourne 3051 

Note: These promotional prices only applicable for all enrollment confirmed by December, 2024 

Duration 

41 Weeks 

94 Weeks 

52 Weeks 

64 Weeks 

30 Weeks 

Tuition
fees 

$9,000 

$24,000

$15,500 

$ 13,500 

$8,400

Sheila Baxter Training Centre Pty Ltd t/a Baxter Institute RTO Number: 7030 | CRICOS Provider Code: 02233M 

$750 

$500 

$300 

Material
Fees 

$1,500

$1,000

$250 

Admin fee 
(Non-
Refundable)# 

2024 

Package Price 

Package Price 

Package Price 

29 Jan 04 Mar 24Apr 27 May 15 July 19 Aug 

136 Weeks 

135
Weeks 

94 Weeks $21,500

$27,000 

$37,000

$1,000 

$1,000 

$2,000

07 Oct 11 Nov 

$250 

$250
$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

ELICOS

AUTOMOTIVE COURSES 

PRICE LIST 2024 Offshore 

ENGINEERING AND FABRICATION 

Term 1 Intake Term 2 Intake Term 3 Intake Term 4 Intake 

(Inc.
Holiday) 

*Qualification has a prerequisite. For more information, please contact marketing@baxter.vic.edu.au 

Upper Intermediate - ELICOS 

Advanced - ELICOS 

10 Weeks 

10 Weeks 

$220 per week

$220 per week

$100 per Term

$100 per Term

112009D

 097860J

 097860J




