## **PRICE LIST 2024 Onshore**



Term 1 Intake			Term 2 Intake	Term 3 Intake		Term 4 Intake			
2024	2024 29 Jan 04 Mar		24Apr 27 May	Apr 27 May 15 July 19 Aug		07 Oct 11 Nov			
CourseCode	CRICOS Course code	Qualification		Locations	Duration (Inc. Holiday)	Tuition fees	Material Fees	Admin fee (Non- Refundable)#	
			AUTOM	OTIVE COURSES					
AUR30620	103664C		e III in Light Vehicle al Technology	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	64 Weeks	\$ 11,500	\$750	\$250	
AUR40216	091654G		e IV in Automotive al Diagnosis*		30 Weeks	\$7,800	\$500		
Package Price					94 Weeks	\$16,500	\$1,000	\$250	
AUR50216	102230D	Diploma (	of Automotive Technology	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	41 Weeks	\$9,000	\$300	\$250	
Package Price					135 Weeks	\$23,500	\$1,000	\$250	
			ENGINEERIN	G AND FABRICAT	ION				
MEM40119	0100613	Certificat	e IV in Engineering	201 Arden Street North Melbourne	94 Weeks	\$23,250	\$1,500	4250	
MEM50222	112009D	Diploma	of Engineering – Technical	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	52 Weeks	\$13,000	\$1,750	\$250	
Package Price				136 Weeks	\$30,500	\$2,750	\$250		

		ELICOS					
097860J	Upper Intermediate - ELICOS	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	10 Weeks	\$200 per week	\$100 per Term	\$100 per Term <b>\$250</b>	
097860J	Advanced - ELICOS	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	10 Weeks	\$200 per week	\$100 per Term	,	

Note: These promotional prices only applicable for all enrollment confirmed by December 2024



 $<sup>*</sup>Qualification \ has \ a \ prerequisite. \ For \ more \ information, \ please \ contact \underline{marketing@baxter.vic.edu.a}u$ 

## **PRICE LIST 2024 Offshore**



Term 1 Intake		Term 2 Intake	Term 3 Intake		Term 4 Intake						
2024	29 Jan 04	Mar 24Apr 27 May		15 July 19 Aug		07 Oct 11 Nov					
CourseCode	CRICOS Course code	Qualification		Locations	Duration (Inc. Holiday)	Tuition fees	Material Fees	Admin fee (Non- Refundable)#			
AUTOMOTIVE COURSES											
AUR30620	103664C		te III in Light Vehicle ical Technology	72-92 Langford St,	64 Weeks	\$ 13,500	\$750	\$250			
AUR40216	091654G		te IV in Automotive ical Diagnosis*	North Melbourne 3051	30 Weeks	\$8,400	\$500				
Package Price					94 Weeks	\$21,500	\$1,000	\$250			
AUR50216	102230D	Diploma	of Automotive Technology	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	41 Weeks	\$9,000	\$300	\$250			
Package Price					135 Weeks	\$27,000	\$1,000	<del>\$250</del>			
			ENGINEERIN	G AND FABRICAT	ION						
MEM40119	0100613	Certifica	te IV in Engineering	201 Arden Street North Melbourne	94 Weeks	\$24,000	\$1,500	ć250			
MEM50222	112009D	Diploma	of Engineering – Technical	72-92 Langford Street, North Melbourne 3051	52 Weeks	\$15,500	\$1,000	\$250			
Package Pric	Package Price					\$37,000	\$2,000	\$250			

		ELICOS				
097860J	Upper Intermediate - ELICOS	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	10 Weeks	\$220 per week	\$100 per Term	\$250
097860J	Advanced - ELICOS	72-92 Langford St, North Melbourne 3051	10 Weeks	\$220 per week	\$100 per Term	-

Note: These promotional prices only applicable for all enrollment confirmed by December, 2024



 $<sup>{\</sup>bf *Qualification\ has\ a\ prerequisite.\ For\ more\ information,\ please\ contact} \underline{{\bf marketing@baxter.vic.edu.a}} u$